
HOTEL CATEGORY AREA PHYSICAL ADDRESS

5 STAR HOTELS  ✸ ✸ ✸ ✸ ✸

1 The Westin Cape Town Foreshore, CBD 1 Lower Long Street, Convention Square, Cape Town

2 TAJ Hotel Cape Town Central City Cnr Whale and Church Road, Cape Town

3 One & Only Cape Town V&A Waterfront Dock Road, V&A Waterfront, Cape Town

4 15 on Orange Tamboerskloof Cnr Grey's Pass and Orange Street, Cape Town

5 Crystal Towers Century City Railto Road, Century City

6 Pepper Club Hotel Central City, CBD Cnr of Pepper and Loop Street

7 The Hilton City Centre Hotel Central City, CBD Buitengracht Street, Cape Town

8 Cape Grace V&A Waterfront West Quay Rd, Waterfront

9 Table Bay V&A Waterfront Quay 6, V&A Waterfront

10 Radisson Hotel Granger Bay (V&A) Beach Rd, Granger Bay, Cape Town

11 Mount Nelson Tamboerskloof 76 Orange Street, Cape Town

12 The Bay Hotel Camps Bay 69 Victoria Road, Camps Bay

13 Le Vendome Seapoint 20 London Road, Seapoint

14 12 Apostles Hotel Oudekraal Victoria Road, Oudekraal, Camps Bay

15 Peninsula All suites Seapoint 313 Beach Road, Seapoint

16 Ellerman House Bantry Bay 180 Kloof Road, Bantry Bay

17 Romney Park Luxury Suites Greenpoint Cnr Hill Road and Romney Road, Greenpoint

18 Cape Royale Hotel Greenpoint 47 Main Road, Greenpoint

19 Villa Belmonte Manor Oranjezicht 33 Belmont Avenue, Oranjezicht

20 Waterfront Village V&A Waterfront West Quay Road, Waterfront

4 STAR HOTELS  ✸ ✸ ✸ ✸

21 The Vineyard Newlands Colinton Road, Newlands

22 Mandela Rhodes Central City Cnr Wale and Burg Street, Cape Town

23 Portswood Hotel V&A Waterfront Portwood Square, Portwood Road, Waterfront

24 The Commodore V&A Waterfront Portwood Square, Portwood Road, Waterfront

25 Adderley Hotel Central City Adderley Street, Cape Town

26 Colosseum Century City Century Way, Century City

27 Victoria Junction Seapoint Cnr Somerset Road and Ebenezer Road, Cape Town

28 Seapoint Protea Seapoint Arthurs Road, Seapoint

29 The President Bantry Bay 4 Alexander Road, Bantry Bay

30 Victoria & Alfred Hotel V&A Waterfront On the Waterfront Pier Head, Cape Town

31 Capetonian Foreshore, CBD Pier Place, Heerengracht, Cape Town

32 Southern Sun Cullinan Foreshore, CBD 1 Cullinan Street, Cape Town

33 Southern Sun Waterfront Foreshore, CBD 1 Lower Buitengracht Road, Cape Town

34 Southern Sun Cape Sun Central City, CBD Strand Street, Cape Town

35 Winchester Mansions Seapoint 221 Beach Road, Seapoint, Cape Town

36 The Ambassador Bantry Bay 34 Victoria Road, Bantry Bay, Cape Town 

37 The Cape Milner Central City, CBD 2A Milner Road, Tamboerkloof, Cape Town

38 The Cape Town Lodge Central City, CBD 101 Buitengracht Street, Cape Town

39 The Townhouse Central City, CBD 60 Corporation Street, Cape Town

40 Hotel on St Georges Central City, CBD Riebeeck Street, St Georges Mall, Cape Town

41 Protea North Wharf Central City, CBD 1 Lower Bree Street, Cape Town, 

42 The Fountains Hotel Central City, CBD 1st Georges Mall, Cape Town

43 Strand Towers Central City, CBD Cnr Strand and Loop Street, Cape Town

44 Cape Town Hollow Central City, CBD 88 Queen Victoria Street, Gardens, Cape Town

HOTEL CATEGORY AREA PHYSICAL ADDRESS

4 STAR HOTELS  ✸ ✸ ✸ ✸

45 Hollow on the Square Central City, CBD 9 Ryk Tulbagh, Hans Strydom Ave, Cape Town

46 The Bantry Bay Luxury Suites Bantry Bay 8 Alexander Road, Bantry Bay

47 Protea Hotel Island Club Century City Century Bulevart, Century City

48 Cape Heritage Hotel City Centre 90 Bree Street, Cape Town

49 Grand Daddy Central City, CBD 38 Long Street, Cape Town

50 Southern Sun Newlands Newlands 7 Main Road, Newlands

51 Urban Chic Boutique Hotel Central City, CBD 172 Long Street, Cnr Long and Pepper Street, Cape Town

52 Icon Foreshore Cnr Lower Long and Hans Strydom Street, Cape Town

53 Circa Foreshore 15 Anton Anreith Arcade, Cape Town

54 De Waterkant De Waterkant 34B Napier Street, De Waterkant, Cape Town

55 V&A Waterfront V&A Marina V&A Waterfront Dock Road, Cape Town

56 The Hyde (Apartments) Seapoint 13 London  Road, Seapoint

57 Lagoon Beach Hotel Milnerton Lagoon Gate Drive, Milnerton

58 New Kings Hotel Seapoint 94 Regent Road, Sea Point, Cape Town South 

59 Harbour Bridge Hotel & Suites Foreshore Roggebaai Canal, Lower Long Street, Cape Town

60 VIP Icon Foreshore 15 Anton Anreith Arcade, Cape Town

61 Mouille Point Village Mouille Point 93 Beach Road, Mouille Point, Cape Town

3 STAR HOTELS  ✸ ✸ ✸

62 Cape Castle Seapoint 3 Main Road, Greenpoint, Cape Town

63 Best Western Cape Suites Central City, CBD Cnr De Villiers and Constitution Street, Cape Town

64 Breakwater Lodge V&A Waterfront Portswood Road, V&A Waterfront, Cape Town

65 Fire & Ice Central City, CBD 198 Bree Street, Cape Town

66 The V&A City Lodge V&A Waterfront Cnr Dock and Alfred Roads, Waterfront, Cape Town

67 Southern Sun E/Boulevard Central City, CBD Melbourne Street, Walmer Estate, Cape Town

68 Southern Sun De Waal Central City, CBD Mill Street, Gardens, Cape Town

69 The Cape Manor Seapoint 1 Marias Road, Seapoint, Cape Town

70 The Ritz Seapoint Cnr Main and Chamberwell Road, Seapoint

71 Lady Hamilton Central City, CBD 10 Union Street, Gardens, Cape Town

72 Inn on the Square Central City, CBD 10 Green Market Square, Cape Town

73 Cape Diamond Hotel Central City, CBD Cnr Long Market and Parliament Street, Cape Town

74 Hotel Graeme Greenpoint 107 Main Road, Greenpoint, Cape Town

75 Tudor Greenmarket Square 153 Long Market Street, Cape Town

76 Daddy Long Legs Central City, CBD 134 Long Street, Cape Town

77 Holiday Inn Express Central City, CBD Cnr St Georges Mall and Church Street, Cape Town

2 STAR HOTEL  ✸ ✸ 

78 Tulip Inn Central City, CBD Cnr Strand and Bree Street, Cape Town

For further information or if you would like to make a booking at one of the venues,
please do not hesitate to contact us at:

Convention Square, 1 Lower Long Street, Cape Town 8001, South Africa
Tel: +27 21 410 5000 Fax: +27 21 410 5001

Email: hotels@cticc.co.za  Website: www.cticc.co.za



Buit
en

gra
ch

t S
t

Buit
en

gra
ch

t S
t

Plein
 St

Buit
en

ka
nt 

St

De Villiers

Roeland Ln

De Waal Drive

Table Mountain
Cable Car

Lions Head

Green Point
Soccer Stadium

Lighthouse

V&A Waterfront

Lifestyle
Shopping Centre

Planetarium

Gardens Shopping 
Centre

Sir Lowry Rd

New Market St
Lo

ng
 St

Lo
op

 St

Bree
 St

Ebenezer

Dock

Dock

Boundry

Kloof N
ek R

d

High
 Le

ve
l R

d

Regent St

High Level Rd

Signal Hill

Gardens

Tamboerskloof

Vredehoek

Zonnebloem

Foreshore

✈

Oranjezicht

Green Point

Sea Point

Fresnaye

Bantry Bay

Clifton

Camps Bay

Mouille Point
Beach Rd

Beach Rd

Western Boulevard

Main Rd

Som
erset Rd

Prestwich

Napier

Hospital

Coen Steytler Rd
Hans Strydom

Wale St

Strand St Waterkant
Riebeeck

CastleHoutShortmarket

Longmarket

Barrack

Corp
ora

tio
n

Constitution

Para
de

Harr
ing

ton

Church

Pepper

Dorp

Buiten

Camp

Belvedere
Alexandra
Belmont

Union

Upper Union Weltevreden

Milner

Ho
f

U
pp

er
 O

ra
ng

e

U
pp

er
 B

ui
te

nk
an

tBr
ed

a

Burg

Que
en

 Victo
ria

Parl
iam

en
t

Strand StDarling St

Pier Pl

Portswood Rd

Main
 R

oa
d

London
Marais

Hall

Firmount

Chamberwell
Glengariff

Arthurs

The Glen St

H
ill Yo

rk

Ca
va

lca
de

Romney

Fresnaye Ave

Kloo
f R

d

Kloof Rd

D F M
ala

n

Hee
ren

gra
ch

t

Osw
ald

 Piro
w St

Add
erl

ey

27

62

14

61

54

55

12
14 X

X
67

21

26

50

47
57
64

1

3

13

9

10

15

17

8

20

2

11

       Mill St

   O
ran ge St

23

31
53

60

34

40

22

49
43

48

51

44

19

37

33

59

41

32

45
42

52

38

63

39

24
30

28

35

29

46

36

       Victoria Rd

Beach Rd

56

Bick
ley

64

66

68

71

78

65

77
73

75
7276

69

70

74

25

Te

nn
an

t S
t

M
olt

en
o

Myrtle

N2

N1

X

X

X

X

X

X

5 Star Hotels

4 Star Hotels

4 Star Hotels

3 Star Hotels

00
00
00
00

Hotel Guide

Convention Square, 1 Lower Long Street
Cape Town 8001, South Africa

Tel: +27 21 410 5000 Fax: +27 21 410 5001
Email: hotels@cticc.co.za
Website: www.cticc.co.za

Park
Rheede

4

6

58

5

16

18


