	HOTEL CATEGORY	AREA	PHYSICAL ADDRESS
	5 STAR HOTELS * * * * *		
1	The Westin Cape Town	Foreshore, CBD	1 Lower Long Street, Convention Square, Cape Town
2	TAJ Hotel Cape Town	Central City	Cnr Whale and Church Road, Cape Town
3	One & Only Cape Town	V&A Waterfront	Dock Road, V&A Waterfront, Cape Town
4	15 on Orange	Tamboerskloof	Cnr Grey's Pass and Orange Street, Cape Town
5			
	Crystal Towers	Century City	Railto Road, Century City
6	Pepper Club Hotel	Central City, CBD	Cnr of Pepper and Loop Street
7	The Hilton City Centre Hotel	Central City, CBD	Buitengracht Street, Cape Town
8	Cape Grace	V&A Waterfront	West Quay Rd, Waterfront
9	Table Bay	V&A Waterfront	Quay 6, V&A Waterfront
10	Radisson Hotel	Granger Bay (V&A)	Beach Rd, Granger Bay, Cape Town
11	Mount Nelson	Tamboerskloof	76 Orange Street, Cape Town
12	The Bay Hotel	Camps Bay	69 Victoria Road, Camps Bay
13	Le Vendome	Seapoint	20 London Road, Seapoint
14	12 Apostles Hotel	Oudekraal	Victoria Road, Oudekraal, Camps Bay
15	Peninsula All suites	Seapoint	313 Beach Road, Seapoint
16	Ellerman House	Bantry Bay	180 Kloof Road, Bantry Bay
17	Romney Park Luxury Suites	Greenpoint	Cnr Hill Road and Romney Road, Greenpoint
18	Cape Royale Hotel	Greenpoint	47 Main Road, Greenpoint
19	Villa Belmonte Manor	Oranjezicht	33 Belmont Avenue, Oranjezicht
20	Waterfront Village	V&A Waterfront	West Quay Road, Waterfront
	4 STAR HOTELS * * * *	•	
21	The Vineyard	Newlands	Colinton Road, Newlands
22	Mandela Rhodes	Central City	Cnr Wale and Burg Street, Cape Town
23	Portswood Hotel	V&A Waterfront	Portwood Square, Portwood Road, Waterfront
24	The Commodore	V&A Waterfront	Portwood Square, Portwood Road, Waterfront
25	Adderley Hotel	Central City	Adderley Street, Cape Town
26	Colosseum	Century City	Century Way, Century City
27	Victoria Junction	Seapoint	Cnr Somerset Road and Ebenezer Road, Cape Town
28	Seapoint Protea	Seapoint	Arthurs Road, Seapoint
29	•	· ·	•
	The President	Bantry Bay	4 Alexander Road, Bantry Bay
30	Victoria & Alfred Hotel	V&A Waterfront	On the Waterfront Pier Head, Cape Town
31	Capetonian	Foreshore, CBD	Pier Place, Heerengracht, Cape Town
32	Southern Sun Cullinan	Foreshore, CBD	1 Cullinan Street, Cape Town
33	Southern Sun Waterfront	Foreshore, CBD	1 Lower Buitengracht Road, Cape Town
34	Southern Sun Cape Sun	Central City, CBD	Strand Street, Cape Town
35	Winchester Mansions	Seapoint	221 Beach Road, Seapoint, Cape Town
36	The Ambassador	Bantry Bay	34 Victoria Road, Bantry Bay, Cape Town
37	The Cape Milner	Central City, CBD	2A Milner Road, Tamboerkloof, Cape Town
38	The Cape Town Lodge	Central City, CBD	101 Buitengracht Street, Cape Town
39	The Townhouse	Central City, CBD	60 Corporation Street, Cape Town
40	Hotel on St Georges	Central City, CBD	Riebeeck Street, St Georges Mall, Cape Town
40 41	Hotel on St Georges Protea North Wharf	Central City, CBD Central City, CBD	Riebeeck Street, St Georges Mall, Cape Town 1 Lower Bree Street, Cape Town,
		2 1	
41	Protea North Wharf	Central City, CBD	1 Lower Bree Street, Cape Town,

	HOTEL CATEGORY	AREA	PHYSICAL ADDRESS
	4 STAR HOTELS * * * *		
45	Hollow on the Square	Central City, CBD	9 Ryk Tulbagh, Hans Strydom Ave, Cape Town
46	The Bantry Bay Luxury Suites	Bantry Bay	8 Alexander Road, Bantry Bay
47	Protea Hotel Island Club	Century City	Century Bulevart, Century City
48	Cape Heritage Hotel	City Centre	90 Bree Street, Cape Town
49	Grand Daddy	Central City, CBD	38 Long Street, Cape Town
50	Southern Sun Newlands	Newlands	7 Main Road, Newlands
51	Urban Chic Boutique Hotel	Central City, CBD	172 Long Street, Cnr Long and Pepper Street, Cape Town
52	lcon	Foreshore	Cnr Lower Long and Hans Strydom Street, Cape Town
53	Circa	Foreshore	15 Anton Anreith Arcade, Cape Town
54	De Waterkant	De Waterkant	34B Napier Street, De Waterkant, Cape Town
55	V&A Waterfront	V&A Marina	V&A Waterfront Dock Road, Cape Town
56	The Hyde (Apartments)	Seapoint	13 London Road, Seapoint
57	Lagoon Beach Hotel	Milnerton	Lagoon Gate Drive, Milnerton
58	New Kings Hotel	Seapoint	94 Regent Road, Sea Point, Cape Town South
59	Harbour Bridge Hotel & Suites	Foreshore	Roggebaai Canal, Lower Long Street, Cape Town
60	VIP Icon	Foreshore	15 Anton Anreith Arcade, Cape Town
61	Mouille Point Village	Mouille Point	93 Beach Road, Mouille Point, Cape Town
	3 STAR HOTELS * * *		
62	Cape Castle	Seapoint	3 Main Road, Greenpoint, Cape Town
63	Best Western Cape Suites	Central City, CBD	Cnr De Villiers and Constitution Street, Cape Town
64	Breakwater Lodge	V&A Waterfront	Portswood Road, V&A Waterfront, Cape Town
65	Fire & Ice	Central City, CBD	198 Bree Street, Cape Town
66	The V&A City Lodge	V&A Waterfront	Cnr Dock and Alfred Roads, Waterfront, Cape Town
67	Southern Sun E/Boulevard	Central City, CBD	Melbourne Street, Walmer Estate, Cape Town
68	Southern Sun De Waal	Central City, CBD	Mill Street, Gardens, Cape Town
69	The Cape Manor	Seapoint	1 Marias Road, Seapoint, Cape Town
70	The Ritz	Seapoint	Cnr Main and Chamberwell Road, Seapoint
71	Lady Hamilton	Central City, CBD	10 Union Street, Gardens, Cape Town
72	Inn on the Square	Central City, CBD	10 Green Market Square, Cape Town
73	Cape Diamond Hotel	Central City, CBD	Cnr Long Market and Parliament Street, Cape Town
74	Hotel Graeme	Greenpoint	107 Main Road, Greenpoint, Cape Town
75	Tudor	Greenmarket Square	153 Long Market Street, Cape Town
76	Daddy Long Legs	Central City, CBD	134 Long Street, Cape Town
77	Holiday Inn Express	Central City, CBD	Cnr St Georges Mall and Church Street, Cape Town
	2 STAR HOTEL * *		
78	Tulip Inn	Central City, CBD	Cnr Strand and Bree Street, Cape Town

Cape Town International Convention Centre

For further information or if you would like to make a booking at one of the venues, please do not hesitate to contact us at: Convention Square, 1 Lower Long Street, Cape Town 8001, South Africa Tel: +27 21 410 5000 Fax: +27 21 410 5001 Email: hotels@cticc.co.za Website: www.cticc.co.za

